Water
treatment
Chains
This design is the exclusive property of JOHN KING CHAIN Ltd and copyright protected under the Designs and Patents Act 1988
John King & Company
Water and waste water components – non metallic range 03 | Non metallic chain and sprockets 04 | Channel flights 04 |
700 Series Collector Chains (720) 05 | 700 Series Collector Chain Attachment (720) 05 | Hollow Pin Chains for Travelling
Screens 06 | Collector Drive Chains (PM 78) 07 | JKB6729 07 | S810 Collector Chains 08 | JKS810 Collector Chains with F4

Weight
Rollers Bushings
Outside
Diameter
Over-All Between
Sidebars
Sidebars Pins
Diameter
Hollow
Pin
DiameterD2 D4 Flange
thicknes
Thickness Height
D5 F1 L S1 S2 H D6 D7
mm kN kN* kg/m mm
HP27/0508/P 50.8 27 54 3.50 31.75 40 5 17 37 15 4 4 25 14 10.2
HP27/0635/P 63.5 27 54 3.13 31.75 40 5 17 37 15 4 4 25 14 10.2
HP27/0762/P 76.2 27 54 2.88 31.75 40 5 17 37 15 4 4 25 14 10.2
HP27/0889/P 88.9 27 54 2.71 31.75 40 5 17 37 15 4 4 25 14 10.2
HP27/1016/P 101.6 27 54 2.58 31.75 40 5 17 37 15 4 4 25 14 10.2
HP27/1270/P 127.0 27 54 2.39 31.75 40 5 17 37 15 4 4 25 14 10.2
HP27/1524/P 152.4 27 54 2.27 31.75 40 5 17 37 15 4 4 25 14 10.2
HP55/0762/P 76.2 55 110 6.93 47.5 60 6 23 45 19 5 4 40 19 13.2
HP55/0889/P 88.9 55 110 6.35 47.5 60 6 23 45 19 5 4 40 19 13.2
HP55/1016/P 101.6 55 110 5.91 47.5 60 6 23 45 19 5 4 40 19 13.2
HP55/1270/P 127.0 55 110 5.30 47.5 60 6 23 45 19 5 4 40 19 13.2
HP55/1524/P 152.4 55 110 4.89 47.5 60 6 23 45 19 5 4 40 19 13.2
HP55/1778/P 177.8 55 110 4.60 47.5 60 6 23 45 19 5 4 40 19 13.2
HP55/2032/P 203.2 55 110 4.39 47.5 60 6 23 45 19 5 4 40 19 13.2
HP110/1016/P 101.6 110 200 12.14 66.7 82 9 33 58 26 7 5 50 26.9 20.2
HP110/1270/P 127.0 110 200 11.21 66.7 82 9 33 58 26 7 5 50 26.9 20.2
HP110/1524/P 152.4 110 200 10.91 66.7 82 9 33 58 26 7 5 50 26.9 20.2
HP110/1778/P 177.8 110 200 9.46 66.7 82 9 33 58 26 7 5 50 26.9 20.2
HP110/2032/P 203.2 110 200 8.92 66.7 82 9 33 58 26 7 5 50 26.9 20.2
HP110/2286/P 228.6 110 200 8.50 66.7 82 9 33 58 26 7 5 50 26.9 20.2
HP110/2540/P 254.0 110 200 8.10 66.7 82 9 33 58 26 7 5 50 26.9 20.2
HP160/1524/P 152.4 160 320 22.18 88.9 114 10.5 38 78 38 8 8 60 32 22.5
HP160/1778/P 177.8 160 320 20.18 88.9 114 10.5 38 78 38 8 8 60 32 22.5
HP160/2032/P 203.2 160 320 18.68 88.9 114 10.5 38 78 38 8 8 60 32 22.5
HP160/2540/P 254.0 160 320 16.60 88.9 114 10.5 38 78 38 8 8 60 32 22.5
HP160/3048/P 304.8 160 320 15.19 88.9 114 10.5 38 78 38 8 8 60 32 22.5
* Breaking Load with HT Link Plates
7www.johnkingchains.com
Water Treatment Chains
Collector Drive Chains (pm78)